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METRICS AND REGISTRATION NUMBERS (Month to Month Comparison and YTD)

Metric

# OF SCANS IN’S
# of MEMBERSHIPS
NEW PROGRAM

SCHEDULED ACTIVITIES

HEALTH SERVICES
CLASSES

CONTRACTED SERVICES

CLUBS

SEASONAL/ SPECIAL
EVENTS

OFF SITE ACTIVITIES

RENTAL
PRESENTATION

GRAND TOTALS

COMMENT

CURBSIDE DRIVE THRU LUNCHEON
ACTIVITY PACKETS FOR NO INTERNET USERS
DOMINO & CARD GAMES (20-21)
CONGREGAGE MEALS (20-21)

LINE DANCING (20)
EXERCISE (20 -21)

SILVER CLASSIC MOVEMENT (21)

ART CLASS (20 - 21)
POTLUCK (20-21)

COUNTRY & WESTERN DANCE (20-21)
BLOOD PRESSURE & GLUCOSE CHECKS (20)
PINSPIRATION CRAFT CLASS (21)

COMPUTER CLASSES

A & M AGRILIFE EXTENSION SERVICE (21)

DRAWING W/ DONNA

TEXAS HEALTH HARRIS METHODIST

YOGA (20-21)

ZUMBA

QUILTING W/MARY (21)
BOOK CLUB (21)

ALZHEIMER’S SUPPORT GRP (20-21)

MEDICARE BINGO (21)
BASICS OF THE IPHONE (21)

COVID VACCINE SCREENING (21)
MOVIE: BOO 2! A MADEA HALLOWEEN (21)

PROGRAMS & UPCOMING EVENTS

MEDICARE CLASS W/ CARE ‘N’CARE

COVID Vaccine Screening by Texas Health Resources

Thanksgiving Feast

2021 2020

833 0
16 0

312
662 0
9 0
47 0
191 0
5 0
34 0
0 0
125 0
0 0

1073 312

Fri, Nov12 @ 10am

Year to R

Date

9576 609
332

2236
448

10680

121
235

2335

366

1144

237

770
78

18202

Wed, Nov 17 from 2p.m. -5p.m.
Fri, Nov 19 @12p.m.

NR

224
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MAINTENANCE & FACILITIES

Maintenance

WINS & CHALLENGES

STEPHENVILLE SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER FACEBOOK PAGE

CONTRACTOR

Y lephensille

Budgeted or Non

MONTH/YEAR FOLLOWERS LIKES REACHED VIEWS
OCTOBER 2020 1075 1066 4045 168
NOVEMBER 2020 | 1080 1072 7902 108
DECEMBER 2020 1086 1079 3132 120
MONTH/YEAR FOLLOWERS LIKES REACHED VIEWS
JANUARY 2021 1,101 1093 5,633 109
FEBRUARY 2021 1,105 1098 6,737 117
MARCH 2021 1,134 1,126 12,880 182
APRIL 2021 1137 1129 5759 151
MAY 2021 1146 1138 7601 212
JUNE2021 1155 1143 6898 225
JULY 2021 1181 1157 9152 246
AUGUST 2021 1204 1167 10128 177
SEPTEMBER 2021 | 1221 1180 7804 130
OCTOBER 2021 1312 1203 7401 196
NOVEMBER 2021

DECEMBER 2021




