MONTHLY REPORT



DEPARTMENT: SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER MONTH: October 2021

STAFF REPORTING SANDY MORGAN DATE AS OF: 11/2/2021

METRICS AND REGISTRATION NUMBERS (Month to Month Comparison and YTD)

Metric	COMMENT	2021	2020	Year to Date	R	NR
# OF SCANS IN'S		833	0	9576	609	224
# of MEMBERSHIPS		16	0	332		
NEW PROGRAM	CURBSIDE DRIVE THRU LUNCHEON		312	2236		
	ACTIVITY PACKETS FOR NO INTERNET USERS			448		
SCHEDULED ACTIVITIES	DOMINO & CARD GAMES (20-21) CONGREGAGE MEALS (20-21) LINE DANCING (20) EXERCISE (20 -21) SILVER CLASSIC MOVEMENT (21) ART CLASS (20 - 21) POTLUCK (20-21) COUNTRY & WESTERN DANCE (20-21)	662	0	10680		
HEALTH SERVICES	BLOOD PRESSURE & GLUCOSE CHECKS (20)	9	0	121		
CLASSES	PINSPIRATION CRAFT CLASS (21) COMPUTER CLASSES A & M AGRILIFE EXTENSION SERVICE (21) DRAWING W/ DONNA TEXAS HEALTH HARRIS METHODIST	47	0	235		
CONTRACTED SERVICES	YOGA (20-21) ZUMBA QUILTING W/MARY (21)	191	0	2335		
CLUBS	BOOK CLUB (21) ALZHEIMER'S SUPPORT GRP (20-21)	5	0	366		
SEASONAL/ SPECIAL EVENTS	MEDICARE BINGO (21) BASICS OF THE IPHONE (21) COVID VACCINE SCREENING (21) MOVIE: BOO 2! A MADEA HALLOWEEN (21)	34	0	1144		
OFF SITE ACTIVITIES		0	0	237		
RENTAL		125	0	770		
PRESENTATION		0	0	78		
GRAND TOTALS		1073	312	18202		

PROGRAMS & UPCOMING EVENTS

MEDICARE CLASS W/ CARE 'N'CARE	Fri, Nov 12 @ 10am		
COVID Vaccine Screening by Texas Health Resources	Wed, Nov 17 from 2p.m5p.m.		
Thanksgiving Feast	Fri, Nov 19 @12p.m.		

MONTHLY REPORT



MAINTENANCE & FACILITIES

Maintenance	CONTRACTOR	Cost Budgeted or	

WINS & CHALLENGES

STEPHENVILLE SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER FACEBOOK PAGE

MONTH/YEAR	FOLLOWERS	LIKES	REACHED	VIEWS
OCTOBER 2020	1075	1066	4045	168
NOVEMBER 2020	1080	1072	7902	108
DECEMBER 2020	1086	1079	3132	120

MONTH/YEAR	FOLLOWERS	LIKES	REACHED	VIEWS
JANUARY 2021	1,101	1093	5,633	109
FEBRUARY 2021	1,105	1098	6,737	117
MARCH 2021	1,134	1,126	12,880	182
APRIL 2021	1137	1129	5759	151
MAY 2021	1146	1138	7601	212
JUNE2021	1155	1143	6898	225
JULY 2021	1181	1157	9152	246
AUGUST 2021	1204	1167	10128	177
SEPTEMBER 2021	1221	1180	7804	130
OCTOBER 2021	1312	1203	7401	196
NOVEMBER 2021				
DECEMBER 2021		_	_	